
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 12/30/22 to 01/06/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 12/30/22 to 01/06/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 12/30/22 to 01/06/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 117.4492) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 53.5000)

Total % Net Gain (0.53%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.24%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 623.1953 / $ 104.5396 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 861.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (530.61%) / (89.01%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1610.28%)

Gross Profit $ 660.5000 Total Trades 34

Gross Loss ($ 777.9492) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.557 Winning Rate 35.29%

Profit Factor 0.849 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.466 / (0.098)

Avg Winning Trade 55.0417 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (35.3613) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade ($ 3.4544) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 147.6797 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 118.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 8.0098) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 53.5000)

Total % Net Gain (0.04%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.24%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 519.6367 / $ 119.3052 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 861.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 
(6487.54%) / 
(1489.50%)

% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1610.28%)

Gross Profit $ 368.8164 Total Trades 15

Gross Loss ($ 376.8262) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 1.958 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.979 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.639 / (0.014)

Avg Winning Trade 73.7633 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (37.6826) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade ($ 0.5340) Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 147.6797 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 118.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 109.4395) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 53.5000)

Total % Net Gain (0.50%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.24%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 296.8828 / $ 62.8236 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 861.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (271.28%) / (57.40%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(1610.28%)

Gross Profit $ 291.6836 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 401.1230) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.247 Winning Rate 36.84%

Profit Factor 0.727 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.334 / (0.172)

Avg Winning Trade 41.6691 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (33.4269) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 5.7600) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 73.5000 Avg Winning Bars 11
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 74.9063) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/03/2023 06:33 Buy 11134.2500 01/03/2023 06:45 11126.3604 (17.7793) (17.7793) 12

2 01/03/2023 08:09 Sell 10920.0000 01/03/2023 09:07 10887.9307 62.1387 44.3594 58

3 01/03/2023 09:22 Sell 10873.5000 01/03/2023 09:31 10886.2500 (27.5000) 16.8594 9

4 01/03/2023 09:45 Sell 10868.5000 01/03/2023 09:57 10874.6357 (14.2715) 2.5879 12

5 01/03/2023 10:13 Sell 10856.7500 01/03/2023 10:25 10871.4180 (31.3359) (28.7480) 12

6 01/03/2023 10:40 Buy 10900.2500 01/03/2023 11:12 10894.9043 (12.6914) (41.4395) 32

7 01/03/2023 11:54 Buy 10938.7500 01/03/2023 12:07 10929.7500 (20.0000) (61.4395) 13

8 01/03/2023 12:15 Buy 10968.5000 01/03/2023 12:20 10946.6670 (45.6660) (107.1055) 5

9 01/04/2023 06:38 Sell 11005.7500 01/04/2023 06:40 11019.0039 (28.5078) (135.6133) 2

10 01/04/2023 06:44 Sell 10970.7500 01/04/2023 07:02 11007.2031 (74.9063) (210.5195) 18

11 01/04/2023 07:03 Sell 10957.5000 01/04/2023 07:36 10919.7500 73.5000 (137.0195) 33

12 01/04/2023 08:47 Buy 11057.2500 01/04/2023 08:59 11047.0000 (22.5000) (159.5195) 12

13 01/04/2023 09:21 Buy 11054.5000 01/04/2023 09:48 11044.0000 (23.0000) (182.5195) 27

14 01/04/2023 10:09 Sell 10998.2500 01/04/2023 10:13 11007.5000 (20.5000) (203.0195) 4

15 01/04/2023 11:22 Sell 10974.2500 01/04/2023 11:41 10952.3750 41.7500 (161.2695) 19

16 01/04/2023 11:43 Sell 10941.2500 01/04/2023 11:46 10954.5000 (28.5000) (189.7695) 3

17 01/04/2023 12:17 Buy 10998.0000 01/04/2023 12:21 10974.7500 (48.5000) (238.2695) 4

18 01/05/2023 06:31 Sell 10886.5000 01/05/2023 06:55 10863.4482 44.1035 (194.1660) 24

19 01/05/2023 07:22 Sell 10862.7500 01/05/2023 07:45 10874.7500 (26.0000) (220.1660) 23

20 01/05/2023 07:54 Sell 10843.2500 01/05/2023 08:10 10856.0000 (27.5000) (247.6660) 16

21 01/05/2023 08:22 Sell 10840.5000 01/05/2023 08:41 10862.2500 (45.5000) (293.1660) 19

22 01/05/2023 09:07 Buy 10877.5000 01/05/2023 09:15 10855.5000 (46.0000) (339.1660) 8

23 01/05/2023 09:43 Sell 10847.7500 01/05/2023 10:07 10845.6133 2.2734 (336.8926) 24

24 01/05/2023 10:09 Sell 10841.7500 01/05/2023 10:20 10839.2910 2.9180 (333.9746) 11

25 01/05/2023 11:36 Buy 10883.0000 01/05/2023 11:57 10885.7500 3.5000 (330.4746) 21

26 01/05/2023 12:17 Sell 10853.7500 01/05/2023 12:59 10820.2500 65.0000 (265.4746) 42

27 01/06/2023 06:33 Buy 10920.7500 01/06/2023 06:37 10862.7500 (118.0000) (383.4746) 4

28 01/06/2023 06:57 Sell 10817.5000 01/06/2023 07:00 10843.8701 (54.7402) (438.2148) 3

29 01/06/2023 07:24 Buy 10916.5000 01/06/2023 08:14 10979.8271 124.6543 (313.5605) 50

30 01/06/2023 08:35 Buy 11003.2500 01/06/2023 09:16 11021.5000 34.5000 (279.0605) 41

31 01/06/2023 10:01 Sell 11013.0000 01/06/2023 10:05 11022.9307 (21.8613) (300.9219) 4

32 01/06/2023 10:21 Buy 11031.7500 01/06/2023 11:29 11106.5898 147.6797 (153.2422) 68

33 01/06/2023 11:33 Buy 11114.5000 01/06/2023 12:13 11144.7412 58.4824 (94.7598) 40

34 01/06/2023 12:14 Buy 11152.7588 01/06/2023 12:20 11142.4141 (22.6895) (117.4492) 6
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